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Diana Kremitske, MHA, MS, MT(ASCP)

Geisinger .

Danville, PA Chair 2022-2023
dkremitske@geisinger.edu

Deborah Sesok-Pizzini, MD, MBA, FASCP

University of Pennsylvania, Perelman School of Medicine Member and 9022-2023
Philadelphia, PA Pathologist Council Chair
sesok@pennmedicine.upenn.edu

Ted Brown, MD, FASCP

Arkansas State Crime Laboratory Member and Pathologist

Little Rock, AR Council Chair-Elect 2022-2023
Ted.brown@crimelab.arkansas.gov

Michelle Campbell, MS, MLS(ASCP)MB™, SC

Roche Diagnostics Member and Council

University of North Carolina School of Medicine of Laboratory Professionals 2022-2023
Rochester, MN Chair

m.campbell@118266@yahoo.com

Stephanie Whitehead, MBA, MPH, MLS(ASCP)™™

University Health System Member and Council

San Antonio, TX of Laborgthc;riyr/_glrngsmonals 2022-2023
stephanie.y.whitehead@gmail.com

Evi Abada, MD, MS

University Health System Member and Resident

San Antonio, TX Council Chair 2022-2023
eviabada@gmail.com

Yembur Ahmad, MD

Johns Hopkins Hospital Member and Resident

Baltimore, MD Council Chair-Elect 2022-2023

Yahmad3@jhmi.edu
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Christina Nickel, MHA, MLS(ASCP)™, CPHQ
Bryan Medical Center

Lincoln, NE
Christina.nickel@bryanhealth.org

Member and Council of
Laboratory Management 2022-2023
& Administration Chair

Joe Keary, MS, MBA

JGK Leadership Consulting
Olena, NY
igkeary@gmail.com

Member and Council of
Laboratory Management

& Administration Chair-Elect 2022-2023

Jesse McCoy, MHS, PA(ASCP)*V

Quinnipiac University

Hamden, CT Member At-Large
Jesse.McCoy@quinnipiac.edu

2021-2024 (2nd term)

Open position Member At-Large 2022-2025 (1st term)

Anne Walsh-Feeks, MS, PA(ASCP)*V, FACHE

Stony Brook Medicine Ex-Officio Member and
Stony Brook, NY Awards Committee Chair
Anne.Walsh-Feeks@stonybrookmedicine.edu

2022-2023

ASCP 33 West Monroe Street, Suite 1600, Chicago, IL 60603 | www.ascp.org



